SNAPConnect® Heavy Duty
Commercial AUTOGUARD® Self-
Test GFCI Receptacle, 15A, Ivory
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # SNAPGF15I
Straight Blade Devices, SNAP-Connect, AUTOGUARD®, Self-
Test, GFCI Receptacle, 15A 125V, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-15R,
Ivory
Features
Audible SNAP, indicates solid connection
Patented AUTOGUARD® self test technology
Triple wipe construction
Patented AUTOGUARD® Self-Test technology
Protects against line and load reversal, no power to the face
or downstream if device is miswired
Application
Commercial Grade
General
Catalog Number SNAPGF15I
Color Ivory
Item Type Style Line GFCI Receptacle
Material Nylon
Series Heavy Duty
Size 4.12 in x 1.75 in x 1.48 in
Specifications Base - Nylon
Face - Nylon
Contacts - Brass
Mounting Screws - Stainless
Steel
Mounting Strap - Galvanized
Steel
Power Contacts - Brass
Type Standard
UPC 783585746357
Dimensions
Dimensions 1.48 in x 1.75 in x 4.12 in
Height 4.12 in
Length 1.48 in
Width 1.75 in
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Wattage 1875 W
Conductor Related
Wire Size SNAPConnect
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) UL 943 and Meets All NEC®
Requirements
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Catalog Page - WDK K-5 Catalog Page
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Engineering Drawing - M14625_ACAD
Sales Drawings - M14625
Specifications - SNAPGF15I
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK-SNAPGF15I-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025